DEFENSE NUCLEAR FACILITIESSAFETY BOARD

Board Public Meeting Agenda (Subject to change)

Thefirgt in a series of Defense Nuclear Facilities Safety Board (Board) Public Meetings on the
Department of Energy (DOE) and the Nationa Nuclear Security Administration (NNSA) Oversight
Policy is scheduled for September 10, 2003, from 9:00 am to 11:45 am.

Public Meeting:

0900 Opening Remarks

0910

0920

0940

1020

1055

1130

1145

Board Member Remarks

Board Perspective on Oversight

Nava Sea Systems Command Oversight

Nuclear Regulatory Commission Reactor
Nuclear Oversight Process

Lessons Learned from Nuclear Power Industry

Public Comments

Fina Remarks and Adjourn

Chairman Conway
Board Members

Mr. James McConnell, Deputy
Technicd Director

Mr. Thomas Beckett, Deputy Director,
Naval Reactors

Mr. Storm Kaufman, Director, Reactor
Plant Safety Analysisfor Nava
Reactors

Ms. Cynthia Carpenter, Deputy
Director, Divison of Inspection
Program Management, Office of
Nuclear Reactor Regulation, U.S.
Regulatory Commission

Dr. Edwin Hackett, Project Director,
Project Directorate |1, Office of
Nuclear Reactor Regulation, U.S.
Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Chairman Conway

Chairman Conway



