DEFENSE NUCLEAR FACILITIES SAFETY BOARD

Board Public Meeting Agenda (Subject to change)

The first in a series of Defense Nuclear Facilities Safety Board (Board) Public Meetings on the Department of Energy (DOE) and the National Nuclear Security Administration (NNSA) Oversight Policy is scheduled for September 10, 2003, from 9:00 am to 11:45 am.

Public Meeting:

0900	Opening Remarks	Chairman Conway
0910	Board Member Remarks	Board Members
0920	Board Perspective on Oversight	Mr. James McConnell, Deputy Technical Director
0940	Naval Sea Systems Command Oversight	Mr. Thomas Beckett, Deputy Director, Naval Reactors
		Mr. Storm Kaufman, Director, Reactor Plant Safety Analysis for Naval Reactors
1020	Nuclear Regulatory Commission Reactor Nuclear Oversight Process	Ms. Cynthia Carpenter, Deputy Director, Division of Inspection Program Management, Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation, U.S. Regulatory Commission
1055	Lessons Learned from Nuclear Power Industry	Dr. Edwin Hackett, Project Director, Project Directorate II, Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation, U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
1130	Public Comments	Chairman Conway
1145	Final Remarks and Adjourn	Chairman Conway